
800 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI201

.A2 NUOTANDO ASD 901661CUCCHI FRANCESCO 99'99"992004

.A3 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 623518DELBIANCO DIEGO 08'54"742003

.A4 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 472788IANIERI LUIGI 08'35"892001

.A5 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 500354BIANCHI LORIS 08'36"272001

.A6 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 766410SEMPRINI RICCARDO 09'24"292005

.A7 NUOTANDO ASD 1010073BIASINI FRANCESCO 99'99"992006

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI202

.A0 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 830012BAIONI GIOVANNI 01'25"002006

.A1 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 954143SAPORETTI GABRIELE 01'22"272006

.A2 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 819415BIZARI SIMON 01'17"682006

.A3 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 758689SEBASTIANI MATTIA 01'14"932005

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 792790CAPRI DAVIDE 01'14"562005

.A5 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 815913MENGHI THOMAS 01'14"912006

.A6 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817109MAGRI CRISTIAN 01'16"042006

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 792796LORETI ALESSANDRO 01'21"182005

.A8 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758870FOSCHINI NICOLO' 01'23"362005

.A9 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 878341ZACCARI ALESSANDRO 01'26"522006

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI203

.A0 IMOLANUOTO 819311SWENNEN LIAM 01'12"152006

.A1 POL GARDEN RIMINI 833829CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO 01'11"002005

.A2 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 695656CRISTOFORI MATTEO 01'10"892004

.A3 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 828827BELMONTE BENJAMIN 01'09"442006

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 815523ROLLI DARIO 01'08"742006

.A5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 686899MONDINI DINO 01'09"202004

.A6 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 819384CARLINI FILIPPO 01'09"672006

.A7 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758878TRIOSSI REGALLO PONTUAL DE
SOUZA ERNESTO

01'10"972005

.A8 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817108DONZELLINI FILIPPO 01'11"482006

.A9 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 886978CASADEI MARCO 01'12"602005
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100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI204

.A0 IMOLANUOTO 815509MANDATO ANDREA 01'08"522004

.A1 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 828260BRUSCHI NICOLA 01'07"662006

.A2 POL GARDEN RIMINI 888649BOGA LORENZO 01'07"002004

.A3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758897VACCHI GIACOMO 01'05"952005

.A4 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 757225RAGAZZINI ELIA 01'04"642005

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 440413MOSCA GIACOMO 01'05"202000

.A6 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 695653RANIERI DAVIDE 01'07"002004

.A7 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817533COSIMATO EMANUELE 01'07"542006

.A8 IMOLANUOTO 792798TABANELLI LUCA 01'08"422005

.A9 IMOLANUOTO 688220SWENNEN MANUEL 01'08"682004

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI205

.A0 IMOLANUOTO 657693VANGJELI GIORGIO 01'02"952003

.A1 IMOLANUOTO 615876RAIMONDI ELIA 01'01"772002

.A2 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 660812GUIDI ALBERTO 01'00"992003

.A3 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 757064ROSSI LEONARDO 00'59"222005

.A4 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 563244VALENTI THOMAS 00'54"802002

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 441441CODIFAVA RICCARDO 00'56"451999

.A6 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 505538VALMORI LUCA 01'00"842001

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 630714CAVINA DAVIDE 01'01"092003

.A8 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 623102PIROVANO FRANCESCO 01'02"142003

.A9 IMOLANUOTO 497646CASADIO CARLO 01'04"522000

200 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI206

.A2 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 815808MARZO ALESSIO 99'99"992006

.A3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 940978GOGONEL EDOARDO NICOLA 02'45"422005

.A4 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 758715RIMINI EDOARDO 02'41"952005

.A5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 796526SPAGNOLO MARCO 02'44"732006

.A6 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 881077GUALANDI ACHILLE 03'13"952006

200 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI207

.A0 POL GARDEN RIMINI 699926ULQINAKU ENEA 02'39"612002

.A1 IMOLANUOTO 792793CATALLO DENIS 02'38"312005
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.A2 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 560998ALESSANDRI GIACOMO 02'24"342002

.A3 IMOLANUOTO 112181MUSARELLA ALESSANDRO 02'21"581998

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 206849CASTELLO ANDREA 02'13"871998

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 440413MOSCA GIACOMO 02'18"082000

.A6 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 563254CASADEI GIACOMO 02'23"102002

.A7 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 912115PANTIERI FILIPPO 02'27"102004

.A8 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 819380TOTTI LUCA 02'39"602006

.A9 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 828826BELMONTE BRENDON 02'41"142006

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI208

.A3 NUOTANDO ASD 1008891NATALE DANIEL 01'24"662006

.A4 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 828305RONDININI FILIPPO 01'18"672006

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 819311SWENNEN LIAM 01'19"742006

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI209

.A1 IMOLANUOTO 758893RAGAZZINI PIER PAOLO 01'14"762005

.A2 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 793164FERRUZZI GIORGIO 01'12"442005

.A3 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 758721FRANCHI EDOARDO 01'11"772005

.A4 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 830030RAVAGLIA RODEL 01'11"632006

.A5 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 830006PECCERILLO FRANCESCO 01'11"682006

.A6 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 820316SBROZZI FILIPPO 01'11"972006

.A7 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 828272FERRINI AMEDEO 01'14"192006

.A8 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 820543FRABETTI MATTIA 01'16"022006

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI210

.A0 IMOLANUOTO 765605TERZIARI TOMMASO 01'09"912005

.A1 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 793105CASTALDO CRISTIAN 01'09"352005

.A2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817110SENNI SAMUEL 01'08"272006

.A3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817108DONZELLINI FILIPPO 01'07"862006

.A4 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817528CIMATTI NICOLO' 01'07"012006

.A5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 686899MONDINI DINO 01'07"602004

.A6 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758871GODOLI GIANMARCO 01'07"992005

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 689340FRAZZANO FEDERICO 01'08"942004

.A8 IMOLANUOTO 792790CAPRI DAVIDE 01'09"702005
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.A9 IMOLANUOTO 815512MARCHESINI TOMMASO 01'10"752006

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI211

.A0 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 793181RICCI MATTEO 01'05"242005

.A1 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 835482CAPPIELLO PATRICK 01'04"892006

.A2 IMOLANUOTO 815509MANDATO ANDREA 01'04"142004

.A3 IMOLANUOTO 714007DARDI ALEX 01'02"062004

.A4 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 505538VALMORI LUCA 01'01"462001

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 633395GAIBA LEONARDO 01'01"692003

.A6 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 766410SEMPRINI RICCARDO 01'02"272005

.A7 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 828914RAVAIOLI RICCARDO 01'04"342006

.A8 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 695667FRANCHI FILIPPO 01'05"102003

.A9 IMOLANUOTO 497646CASADIO CARLO 01'06"092000

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI212

.A0 IMOLANUOTO 396417PONDRELLI RUBEN 01'01"341999

.A1 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 60342BALDACCI MANUEL 00'59"942000

.A2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 623109XHIJA CRISTIAN 00'59"872003

.A3 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 702739REBOSIO ALESSANDRO 00'59"802004

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 689351SABATTANI ALEX 00'59"492004

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 630716CERASUOLO SIMONE 00'59"772003

.A6 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 623518DELBIANCO DIEGO 00'59"812003

.A7 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 628013AMATI FILIPPO 00'59"902002

.A8 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 49995PIRAZZINI ALEX 00'59"981996

.A9 IMOLANUOTO 630681FACCIOLI FILIPPO 01'01"402003

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI213

.A0 IMOLANUOTO 624403GIANNI FEDERICO 00'59"252003

.A1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 623104TASSINARI LORENZO 00'58"472003

.A2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 552059SOLAROLI MATTEO 00'57"002001

.A3 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 49609BUSA MICHELE 00'54"342001

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 40090IZZO GIOVANNI 00'53"021998

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 264102TODESCO LUCA 00'53"701998

.A6 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 591093GARDINI GABRIEL 00'56"002002

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 441409BETTI ANDREA 00'57"182000
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.A8 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 767001BRAVACCINI LUCA 00'58"622005

.A9 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 627450FARINI FILIPPO 00'59"392003

400 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI214

.A2 ALDEBARAN SSD 752949UGUCCIONI LORENZO 05'09"792004

.A3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758890GASPERI DENIS 05'00"242005

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 815517PIRELLI GABRIEL 04'51"622005

.A5 POL GARDEN RIMINI 616466RINALDI GIOVANNI MARIA 04'56"602002

.A6 ALDEBARAN SSD 685898TELO' GIACOMO 05'06"022003

.A7 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817528CIMATTI NICOLO' 05'31"902006

200 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI215

.A2 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 828302DALL'ALPI FILIPPO 02'26"662006

.A3 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 815914STACCHINI DAVIDE 02'23"592006

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 765600POP ANDREI TEODOR 02'22"332005

.A5 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 941293STEFANIZZI MATTEO 02'22"512006

.A6 IMOLANUOTO 765605TERZIARI TOMMASO 02'23"622005

.A7 NUOTANDO ASD 962480VALZANIA LUCA 02'36"412006

200 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI216

.A0 POL GARDEN RIMINI 828868VANNONI MICHELE 02'21"752004

.A1 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 758721FRANCHI EDOARDO 02'19"002005

.A2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817103BERTIN SAMUELE 02'14"552006

.A3 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 830025ARFILLI LEONARDO 02'14"012006

.A4 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 819380TOTTI LUCA 02'13"552006

.A5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758871GODOLI GIANMARCO 02'13"962005

.A6 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 793181RICCI MATTEO 02'14"422005

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 689340FRAZZANO FEDERICO 02'17"842004

.A8 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 793164FERRUZZI GIORGIO 02'20"672005

.A9 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 820316SBROZZI FILIPPO 02'22"092006

200 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI217

.A0 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 828260BRUSCHI NICOLA 02'11"712006

.A1 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 703417ROSSI PIETRO 02'09"452004

.A2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 627450FARINI FILIPPO 02'06"682003
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.A3 IMOLANUOTO 40601MARANGONI NICHOLAS 02'05"872002

.A4 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 702739REBOSIO ALESSANDRO 02'04"362004

.A5 NUOTANDO ASD 901661CUCCHI FRANCESCO 02'05"092004

.A6 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 638242CASADEI DANIEL 02'06"562002

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 556992MARTINAZZO ALESSANDRO 02'07"952002

.A8 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 563253STACCHINI ELIA 02'10"382002

.A9 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 835482CAPPIELLO PATRICK 02'13"112006

200 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI218

.A0 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 628013AMATI FILIPPO 02'02"922002

.A1 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 766628CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL 02'01"712005

.A2 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758742SAVIONI ENRICO 01'57"942003

.A3 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 500354BIANCHI LORIS 01'56"972001

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 441441CODIFAVA RICCARDO 01'52"791999

.A5 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 642859OPPIOLI MATTEO 01'52"802003

.A6 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 412305DI BERARDINO FEDERICO 01'57"622000

.A7 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 498288PERLA EDOARDO 02'01"332001

.A8 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 757225RAGAZZINI ELIA 02'02"922005

.A9 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 767001BRAVACCINI LUCA 02'02"942005

1500 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE219

.A4 ALDEBARAN SSD 752674CECCHINI NICOLE 17'57"112005

.A5 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 624045FIORE SARA 18'00"852004

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE220

.A1 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 1066154CARUSO BENEDETTA 01'29"222007

.A2 NUOTANDO ASD 766640ARRIGONI MARTINA 01'26"012003

.A3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 1011228ZAMAGNI SOFIA 01'24"572007

.A4 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817518BEDESCHI BEATRICE 01'23"702007

.A5 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 830014DE MARCHI LUDOVICA 01'23"742007

.A6 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 1005007BENINI CHIARA 01'25"722007

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 876885SASSATELLI GINEVRA 01'27"722007
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100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE221

.A0 NUOTANDO ASD 912116ROCCHI GINEVRA 01'22"002007

.A1 IMOLANUOTO 767997BERTI MATILDE 01'20"312006

.A2 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 819387MORANA FEDERICA 01'19"192005

.A3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 394536ZALAMBANI GINEVRA 01'18"182004

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 876883PANCALDI CATERINA 01'17"342007

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 765596PARMIANI MAYA HELENE 01'17"552006

.A6 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 828290FIORENTINI ELEONORA 01'18"242007

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 876887SCARDOVI LINDA 01'20"002007

.A8 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 695612VILLORI VIOLA 01'21"272004

.A9 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 828346GADDONI SERENA 01'22"482006

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE222

.A0 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 893760BRONZETTI MARGHERITA 01'16"142007

.A1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758894RICCI ALICE 01'15"052006

.A2 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 632563VALTANCOLI SOFIA 01'14"062004

.A3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817101TARRONI ALESSIA 01'13"462007

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 913357PRUNESTI' SOFIA 01'13"442007

.A5 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 695611BERTOZZI AURORA 01'13"462004

.A6 NUOTANDO ASD 901664ORIOLI CATERINA 01'13"682004

.A7 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 850040SIRRI CATERINA 01'14"522007

.A8 IMOLANUOTO 913360RUBINACCI ANNA 01'15"682007

.A9 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 941473SANGIORGI PENELOPE 01'17"212007

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE223

.A0 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 626079RONCASAGLIA IRENE 01'12"982004

.A1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 759395GELLI VALENTINA 01'12"632007

.A2 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 623663PANZAVOLTA ANGELA 01'11"722004

.A3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 893539PEDULLI MARTINA 01'11"262004

.A4 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 830037VELOCE GEMMA 01'09"632007

.A5 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 753908MODULA CARLOTTA 01'11"182006

.A6 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 497523BARONCELLI CHIARA 01'11"672002

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 792792CAPRI NOEMI 01'12"062006

.A8 IMOLANUOTO 630704BONA MELISSA 01'12"692004
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.A9 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 627446RICCI CHIARA 01'13"372004

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE224

.A0 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 698249ASTARA GIADA 01'08"492003

.A1 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 697515CASTORI CLOTILDE 01'07"882005

.A2 IMOLANUOTO 714011LORENZONI SOFIA 01'07"172005

.A3 IMOLANUOTO 826023GUIDOTTI ARIANNA 01'05"952006

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 52651POLIERI ALESSIA 01'01"631994

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 557592BERTUZZI REBECCA 01'05"802003

.A6 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 698268BRAVACCINI GAIA 01'06"112001

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 689332SALVATO SOFIA 01'07"182005

.A8 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 560986FRISONI VANESSA 01'08"032003

.A9 IMOLANUOTO 556806GALEOTTI ALICE 01'08"952003

200 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE225

.A2 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 893568BARZANTI GIULIA 03'13"052007

.A3 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 828630BIANCO SARA 03'04"292007

.A4 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817575SAMA CHIARA 02'58"182007

.A5 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 690685RIGHETTI SARA 03'01"002005

.A6 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 816841CATTABRIGA GRETA 03'05"952006

200 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE226

.A0 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758892PAGANINI MARTINA 02'57"302005

.A1 IMOLANUOTO 758686CARROLI SOFIA 02'53"042006

.A2 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 831476GIULIANINI LUCIA 02'49"702005

.A3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 686311ANTONUCCI LAURA 02'43"462005

.A4 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 699831DASCANIO AURORA 02'37"332004

.A5 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 695619GIONTA GAIA 02'42"362005

.A6 ALDEBARAN SSD 616286MANCINI SARA 02'44"752004

.A7 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 689459DI DOMENICO AGNESE 02'52"482005

.A8 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 623129BRIGIDI LUCREZIA 02'56"362004

.A9 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 879658PIERI NICOLE 02'58"022003
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100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE227

.A3 NUOTANDO ASD 904408GUERRINI SOFIA 99'99"992007

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 844167CIMATTI LISA 01'22"482007

.A5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758888CASADIO ALICE 01'25"452006

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE228

.A0 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 954142ZANARINI VERA 01'19"892005

.A1 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 786126VIOLA ELISABETTA 01'17"872006

.A2 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 893536RAVAIOLI SOFIA 01'12"852006

.A3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817535GUERRA CECILIA 01'11"402007

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 792792CAPRI NOEMI 01'10"562006

.A5 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 879661OTTAVI GAIA 01'10"612003

.A6 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 686902FIORENTINI ELISABETTA 01'12"762004

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 767997BERTI MATILDE 01'16"212006

.A8 NUOTANDO ASD 901664ORIOLI CATERINA 01'18"052004

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE229

.A0 IMOLANUOTO 630704BONA MELISSA 01'10"382004

.A1 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 526961VILARDO MAEVA 01'09"782005

.A2 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 623952BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA 01'09"122007

.A3 IMOLANUOTO 689091BONA NICOLE 01'08"142005

.A4 NUOTANDO ASD 112110PIRACCINI ALESSIA 01'07"701999

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 826021SALVATO ASIA 01'07"712007

.A6 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 40607VENIERI MARTINA 01'08"722003

.A7 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 697515CASTORI CLOTILDE 01'09"142005

.A8 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 686737FRANCHI VIRGINIA 01'09"892005

.A9 NUOTANDO ASD 685916SORRENTI CRISTINA FRANCESCA 01'10"402003

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE230

.A0 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 752277POMPA GIORGIA 01'06"372001

.A1 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 632561CARABINI CHIARA 01'04"882004

.A2 IMOLANUOTO 521966FANTUZ MARTINA 01'03"812001

.A3 IMOLANUOTO 792788BELTRAME ALICE 01'03"222006

.A4 IMOLANUOTO 52651POLIERI ALESSIA 00'59"401994
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.A5 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 691223MARCACCI VITTORIA 01'02"952004

.A6 IMOLANUOTO 111676VANDINI CHIARA 01'03"231998

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 740967ALBANELLI AURORA 01'04"592004

.A8 IMOLANUOTO 630712VIGNOLI MATILDE 01'05"482004

.A9 IMOLANUOTO 758695SCALINI NICOLE 01'06"452006

400 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE231

.A3 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 689459DI DOMENICO AGNESE 05'28"482005

.A4 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 632555SANTI BEATRICE 05'13"332004

.A5 ALDEBARAN SSD 616286MANCINI SARA 05'25"532004

200 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE232

.A2 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 828276SANGIORGI ELENA 02'52"902007

.A3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 817101TARRONI ALESSIA 02'34"822007

.A4 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 495562PANZAVOLTA MARTINA 02'28"802001

.A5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 758888CASADIO ALICE 02'32"202006

.A6 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 942645ACHILLI NICOL 02'36"872007

200 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE233

.A0 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 591104NATALI MARTINA 02'26"902003

.A1 IMOLANUOTO 739244BONZI FEDERICA 02'25"262005

.A2 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 850040SIRRI CATERINA 02'25"132007

.A3 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 686312BALLARDINI ALESSIA 02'24"472005

.A4 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 819383LIPPO BENEDETTA 02'23"782007

.A5 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 456402CASADEI GIULIA 02'23"822005

.A6 NUOTANDO ASD 878369ROCCHI VIRGINIA 02'24"902006

.A7 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA A 945868GOBBI ALICE 02'25"142004

.A8 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 819426CERRI FRANCESCA 02'26"412007

.A9 POL GARDEN RIMINI 1053363BONATTI VALENTINA 02'28"302005

200 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE234

.A0 IMOLANUOTO 844162LEGNARO ILENIA 02'22"022006

.A1 NUOTANDO ASD 805271SEVERI SILVIA 02'20"942004

.A2 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 886710PAONE ALICE 02'20"592005

.A3 IMOLANUOTO 758686CARROLI SOFIA 02'20"332006
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.A4 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 632561CARABINI CHIARA 02'18"542004

.A5 NUOTANDO ASD 752506BORGOGNONI CAMILLA 02'19"512001

.A6 NUOTANDO ASD 716453TROYLI GUENDALINA 02'20"552002

.A7 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 698265SAVELLI BIANCA 02'20"712004

.A8 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 695663GONDONI REBECCA 02'21"822005

.A9 NUOTANDO ASD 904201BARDUCCI ERICA 02'23"192005

200 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE235

.A0 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZ 626079RONCASAGLIA IRENE 02'18"232004

.A1 NUOTANDO ASD 878359BUCCI GIORGIA 02'16"902006

.A2 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 753908MODULA CARLOTTA 02'16"142006

.A3 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 877022RENZI ELISABETTA 02'14"762005

.A4 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 690693FRISONI SARA 02'14"662005

.A5 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 627446RICCI CHIARA 02'14"722004

.A6 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 497523BARONCELLI CHIARA 02'15"912002

.A7 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 563249BORGHESI GAIA 02'16"592002

.A8 IMOLANUOTO 758695SCALINI NICOLE 02'18"132006

.A9 IMOLANUOTO 758703NERI FRANCESCA 02'18"282006

200 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE236

.A0 IMOLANUOTO 714011LORENZONI SOFIA 02'11"632005

.A1 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGN 830037VELOCE GEMMA 02'11"002007

.A2 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 623121RICCHI AURORA 02'08"522004

.A3 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 505360MAZZONI SAMANTA 02'05"042001

.A4 TEAM VENETO 532259NOCENTINI JASMINE 02'01"552002

.A5 IMOLANUOTO 49527FERRAGUTI ALESSIA 02'04"101998

.A6 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 399375LUGNOLI GIORGIA 02'06"561999

.A7 IMOLANUOTO 629316GALLI MATILDE BARBARA 02'10"542004

.A8 GENS AQUATICA SAN MAR 632555SANTI BEATRICE 02'11"252004

.A9 IMOLANUOTO 792788BELTRAME ALICE 02'12"882006
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